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FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT ©
FOR HEALTHY LIVING
FOR SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Gymnasium Schedule

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

5-5:30am
5:30-6am
6-6:30am
6:30-7am
7-7:30am

7:30-8am

8-8:30am

8:30-9am

9-9:30am

9:30-10am

10-10:30am

10:30-11am

11-11:30am

11:30-12pm

12-12:30pm

12:30-1pm

1-1:30pm

1:30-2pm

2-2:30pm

2:30-3pm

3-3:30pm

3:30-4pm

4-4:30pm

4:40-5pm

5-5:30pm

5:30-6pm

6-6:30pm

6:30-7pm
7-7:30pm
7:30-8pm
8-8:30pm
8:30-9pm

Open Gym

Pickleball
Open Gym**

Open Gym

Open Gym

Open Gym

Teen
Basketball
Open Gym*

9-9:30pm
9:30-10pm

Open Gym

Adult Volleyball
Open Gym 18+

Open Gym

Pickleball Open Gym

Open Gym

Open Gym

Open Gym

Teen
Basketball
Open Gym*

Open Gym

Open Gym

Teen
Basketball

Open Gym*

Closed

Open Gym

Open Gym

Open Gym

Adult Volleyball
Open Gym 18+

Open Gym

Open Gym

Open Gym

Teen
Basketball
Open Gym*

Closed

Pickleball Open Gym

Open Gym

Open Gym

Open Gym

Indoor
Soccer
Open Gym

Open Gym

Closed

Closed

T T—

Open gym times for
specific sports are
open to members
and people with a
guest pass. Some
age restrictions
may apply.

*Teen Basketball
Open Gym is for
7-12th Grade, Ages
13-18

Half of the gym will
be closed on Friday,
August 1st from
noon to 9pm for
housekeeping.

Please check
mcymca.org/schedules
for gym updates!




