

## June 29th - August 9th

## **Gymnasium Schedule** Miami County YMCA (765) 472-1979

	Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday		Saturday	Sunday	
		Program Half		Program Half				Program Half		Program Half			Reminde
5-5:30am		Open Gym	Open Gym	Open Gym									Open gym tim specific sport
5:30-6am					Open Gym				Open	Gym	Closed		open to memb
6-6:30am													and people wi guest pass. S
6:30-7am								Open Gym					age restrictio may apply.
7-7:30am								- CPS 57	Pickleball Open Gym				
7:30-8am													During open of times, 3:30-8
8-8:30am					Pickleball Open Gym					<b>Op O</b> ,			players are no permitted to
8:30-9am											4		games on mo
9-9:30am				PACC						PACC	Open Gym		1 rim.
9:30-10am								PACC		.,,,,,			*Teen Basket Open Gym is
10-10:30am		Pickleball Open Gym**								Open Gym			7-12th Grade
10:30-11am				Adult Volleyball				Adult Volleyball					
11-11:30am				Open Gym 18+				Open Gym 18+					**Only 1 Cour Available
11:30-12pm													
12-12:30pm	Open Gym	Open Gym		Open Gym		Open Gym	Open Gym  ACC  In Gym  een ketball in Gym*  dult ketball in Gym	Open Gym			Closed		Half of the g
12:30-1pm				Open Gym  SACC  Open Gym	Open Gym	SACC Open Gym			Open Gym				August 1st f
1-1:30pm		SACC Open Gym						SACC		SACC Open Gym		Closed	housekeepin
1:30-2pm													The gym will
2-2:30pm													closed Mond August 4th t
2:30-3pm													Saturday, Au
3-3:30pm													9th for gym fl resurfacing.
3:30-4pm													
4-4:30pm								Open Gym					
4:40-5pm								, ,					
5-5:30pm		Teen		Teen Basketball Open Gym*		Teen Basketball Open Gym*		Teen	m*	. ,			
5:30-6pm		Basketball						Basketball					
6-6:30pm		Open Gym*						Open Gym*					
6:30-7pm										Indoor CI Soccer Open Gym			
7-7:30pm		Adult		Adult		Adult		Adult					
7:30-8pm		Basketball		Volleyball Open Gym 18+		Basketball Open Gym 18+		Volleyball					
8-8:30pm		Open Gym 18+						Open Gym 18+					Diameter 1
8:30-9pm		10+		10+		10+		10+					Please check mcymca.org/si
9-9:30pm	Closed												for gym update
9:30-10pm													